

Krishan

vs.

UOI & Anr.

09.02.2026

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: None.

Issue notice of the execution to the JDs on filing of PF/RC, returnable for NDOH.

List on 24.03.2026.

(Vikram)

DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,

09.02.2026