

28 EXECUTION CIVIL 48/26
KRISHAN Vs. Union Of India

24.03.2026

Present: Sh. Vikas, Ld. counsel for DH.
Ms. Manya Batra, Ld. counsel for DDA (through
VC).

ENM not received. **Notice** be issued to LAC Outer
North to file the ENM on NDOH.

List on 29.04.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
24.03.2026