

21 EXECUTION CIVIL 48-26  
KRISHAN Vs. Union Of India

29.05.2026

Present: Sh. Vikas , Ld. counsel for DH through VC.  
Ms. Manya Batra, Ld. counsel for DDA through  
VC.  
SH. Gyanender, on behal of LAC.

Sh. Gyanender has appeared and seeks some time to  
file the ENM.

Be filed by the NDOH.

List on 22.07.2026.

(Vikram)  
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,  
29.05.2026